
materiał

personel

personel

materiał

materiał

personel

personel

110+50

110+50

120

120

120

120

110+50

110+50

D
 
0
1

E
I
6
0

205

160 (110+50)

205

160 (110+50)

D 01

EI60

2
0
5

1
6
0
 
(
1
1
0
+

5
0
)

D
 
0
7

E
I
S

6
0

205

160 (110+50)

DR 04

EI30

2
0
0

6
0

DR 03

EI30

2
0
0

8
0

D
R

 
0
3

E
I
3
0

200

80

G

G

G

gaśnica

1
5
0

FR FR FR FR FR FR FR FR FR FR FR FR FR

FR FR FR FR FR FR FR FR FR FR FR FR FR

F
R

F
R

F
R

F
R

F
R

F
R

F
R

F
R

F
R

F
R

F
R

F
R

F
R

F
R

F
R

F
R

Fragment prowadzić w

warstwie posadzkowej

Fragment prowadzić w

warstwie posadzkowej

Fragment prowadzić w

warstwie posadzkowej

Fragment prowadzić w

warstwie posadzkowej

Fragment prowadzić w

warstwie posadzkowej

Fragment prowadzić w

warstwie posadzkowej

Fragment prowadzić w

warstwie posadzkowej

  20/600
[900 mm]

  20/600
[900 mm]

  20/600
[900 mm]

  20/900
[900 mm]

  20/600
[1000 mm]

  20/600
[1000 mm]

  20/600
[1000 mm]

  20/600
[1000 mm]

  20/600
[1600 mm]

  20/600
[1600 mm]

 
 
2
0
/
6
0
0

[
8
0
0
 
m

m
]

 
 
2
0
/
6
0
0

[
5
0
0
 
m

m
]

  20/600
[900 mm]

  20/900

[900 mm]

 
 
2
0
/
6
0
0

[
7
0
0
 
m

m
]

 
 
2
0
/
6
0
0

[
6
0
0
 
m

m
]

 
 
2
0
/
6
0
0

[
8
0
0
 
m

m
]

  20/600

[700 mm]

  20/600

[700 mm]

  20/600

[1100 mm]

  20/600

[800 mm]

Ø9,52/Ø19,05

Ø
9

,
5

2
/
Ø

1
5

,
8

8

Ø
9

,
5

2
/
Ø

1
5

,
8

8

Ø6,35/Ø12,70

Ø6,35/Ø12,70

Ø6,35/Ø12,70

Ø
6

,
3

5
/
Ø

1
2

,
7

0

Ø
6

,
3

5
/
Ø

1
2

,
7

0

FR

FR

CTp CTp

CTz CTz

TI

PI PI PI PI

PITI

TI TI

1

2

1

1 3 1

4 6 5

Ø9,52/Ø15,88

A.LN2

  20/600
[1000 mm]

RO: - 0,55

DN32

VRF

08.2017r 1:100

PW

SAN. 

SZPITAL WOJEWÓDZKI W POZNANIU

60-479  Poznan, ul. Juraszów 7-17

RZUT PARTERU - INSTALACJA OGRZEWANIA I CHŁODZENIA

79/2017

60-479  Poznań, ul. Juraszów 7-17


